
Packed 12 per shipping carton - Weight 2.5 lbs.
6 cartons per shipping case - Weight 15 lbs.

PRODUCT NO.
642
647
648
650
651
652
653
654

FRAGRANCE (COLOR)
Cinnamon (White)
Natural (White)
Apple (Blue)
Natural (Blue)
Lemon (Blue)
Very Cherry (Red)
Evergreen (Green)
Econo Unscented (Blue)

DEODORANT URINAL SCREEN

Big D offers a complete line of deodorizing 
products for urinals and toilet bowls that 
contain no paradichlorobenzene.

DEODORANT URINAL SCREENS are flat screens 
impregnated with long-lasting Big D deodorant. They are 
flexible and will fit any urinal contour. Available in many 
colors and fragrances, they have a non-slip finish and 
will prevent drain clogging.

NON-PARA URINAL TOSS BLOCKS are completely 
water soluble and will not clog drains. They last up to 
1,000 flushes (30 days of normal operation). Blocks are 
acid-free, water-soluble and 100% biodegradable.

Packed 12 per shipping case - Weight 3 lbs.

PRODUCT NO.
657
670
680
683
684
685

FRAGRANCE
Cherry
Evergreen with Enzymes
Evergreen
Apple
Cinnamon
Clean Breeze

NON-PARA URINAL TOSS BLOCK
1000 FLUSHES
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URINAL SCREENS WITH NON-PARA BLOCK clean and deodorize 
with every flush while protecting the drain from debris. Blocks are 
acid-free, water-soluble and 100% biodegradable.

MAGNUM URINAL SCREENS WITH NON-PARA ENZYME BLOCK 
provide even more cleaning and deodorizing power with every flush. 
Blocks are acid-free, water-soluble and 100% biodegradable.

TOILET BOWL RIM HANGERS WITH NON-PARA BLOCK fit most 
toilets and deodorize up to 1,500 flushes (30 days normal operation). 
The compound inside gradually dissolves, coloring the standing bowl 
water a fresh aqua as it imparts a nice fragrance. Replace when the 
water is no longer colored. Blocks are acid-free, water-soluble and 
100% biodegradable.

BIG BLU TOILET BOWL CLEANER cleans, deodorizes and leaves 
flush water with a blue tint. Each time the toilet is flushed, chemicals 
are released to eliminate soils, uric acid salts and scale build-
up. BIG BLU fits into toilet reservoir, is safe for septic systems, 
and works well in hard or soft water. BIG BLU is non-toxic, non-
corrosive, chlorine-free and biodegradable.

Packed 12 per shipping case - Weight 4 lbs.

PRODUCT NO.
686
687
688
689

FRAGRANCE
Apple
Cinnamon
Mint Fresh
Cherry

URINAL SCREEN WITH NON-PARA BLOCK
1500 FLUSHES

Packed 12 per shipping case - Weight 5 lbs.

PRODUCT NO.
659
660
661
669
681
682
691

FRAGRANCE
Evergreen
Evergreen with Enzymes
Lavender Lace
Cherry
Apple
Cinnamon
Clean Breeze

URINAL SCREEN WITH NON-PARA BLOCK
2000 FLUSHES

Packed 6 per shipping case - Weight 3 lbs.

PRODUCT NO.
644

FRAGRANCE
Evergreen with Enzymes

MAGNUM URINAL SCREEN WITH NON-PARA ENZYME BLOCK
2500 FLUSHES

Packed 12 per shipping case - Weight 2 lbs.

PRODUCT NO.
601
661
675
676
677

FRAGRANCE
Cherry
Evergreen with Enzymes
Evergreen
Apple
Cinnamon

TOILET BOWL RIM HANGER WITH NON-PARA BLOCK
1500 FLUSHES

PRODUCT NO. 646

Packed 12 per shipping case - Weight 12 lbs.

BIG BLU TOILET BOWL CLEANER


